
 

Jack McGee Kawartha Komets Proposed 2012-2013 Schedule 
(Revised as of August 29th, 2012) 

 

                          TIMES: 
 

DATE  EVENT LOCATION     JR.  INT.  SR.     
 

Sat. Oct. 13 Practice Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15 
     
Sat. Oct. 20 Practice Kinsmen   2:00 (PCCHL)  3:00 (PCCHL)  2:15 (PGHA) 
 
Sat. Oct. 27 Don Mills Evinrude  10:15 (Pract.) 11:15 (JR.) 12:15 (SR.) 
 
Sat. Nov. 3 Road Games Innisfil Snowdogs 10:15    11:15 
 
Sun. Nov. 10 Grandravine Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15 
   
Sat. Nov. 17 Road Games Newmarket     2:00      3:00 
 
Sat. Nov. 24 Practice Kinsmen  (PGHA) 12:15    1:15    2:15 
 
Sun. Nov. 25 Road Games Ajax (Durham)  10:30  11:00  11:30 
 
Sat. Dec. 1 Road Games Don Mills         (Times to be determined)  
 
Sun. Dec. 2 Road Game Apsley      Exhibition game at Winter Carnival to showcase SHI hockey – 2:00 p.m. 

 
Sat. Dec. 8 Newmarket Memorial Centre 11:00  12:00   1:00 
 
Sat. Dec. 15 Practice Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15 
 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Sat. Jan. 5 Cambridge Memorial Centre 11:00 (Pract.)  12:00  (Jr.) 1:00 (Int./Senior)  
 
Sat. Jan. 12 Road Games Cambridge Ice Hounds         (2 games – Junior & Int./Senior) 
 
Sat. Jan. 19 Road Games Grandravine                    (Times and teams to be determined) 
 
Sat. Jan. 26 Home Games Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15 
 
Sat. Feb. 2 Practice Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15  
 
Sat. Feb. 9 Innisfil   Kinsmen (PGHA) 12:15 (Jr.)   1:15  (Sr.)        2:15  (Practice) 

 

Sat. Feb. 9             Seats in Skybox at Petes vs. Sault Ste. Marie game @ 7:05 p.m. 
    
Sat. Feb. 16 Home Games Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15 
 
Sat. Feb. 23 Practice Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15  
 
Sat. Mar. 2 Brampton Evinrude  10:15  11:15  12:15 
 
Sat. Mar. 9 Road Games Brampton    9:15  10:15  11:15 
 
March 12–16  Special Hockey International Tournament in Kitchener 
 
    Sat. Mar. 23rd is tentative and will depend on availability of ice in Peterborough or on the road. 
 
Sat. Mar. 23 Home Game or Road Game   
 
PRACTICES – 6   HOME GAMES – 6   ROAD GAMES - 7           Open Home Dates – Jan. 26 & Feb. 16 
 

 


